THE DATASHEET OF
AP2014SG-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 AP2014/A
SYNCHRONOUS PWM CONTROLLER
AP2014/A Rev. 5                                  1 of 14                                  FEBRUARY 2009
                                               www.diodes.com                                          © Diodes Incorporated
Lead-free

• DDR memory source sink Vtt application
• Low cost on-board DC to DC such as 5V to 3.3V, 2.5V or 1.8V
Ordering Information
   AP 2014/A S  X - 13
Package PackingLead Free
13 : Tape & ReelS : SOP-8L
L : Lead Free
G : Green
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 2)
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP2014SL-13 S SOP-8L 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP2014SG-13 S SOP-8L 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP2014ASL-13 S SOP-8L 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP2014ASG-13 S SOP-8L 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Notes:    1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS). All applicable RoHS exemptions applied, see EU Directive 2002/95/EC Annex Notes.
   2. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
Features General Description
 AP2014/A
SYNCHRONOUS PWM CONTROLLER
AP2014/A Rev. 5                                  2 of 14                                  FEBRUARY 2009
                                               www.diodes.com                                          © Diodes Incorporated
Pin Assignment
1
2